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AlTl correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish.............. Agent. .....oviiiiiia Applicant................

Reference

4/08/2471/0 303956, 22/09/2008 THE CROFT, DRIGG ROAD, Seascale MR H FLOYD, THE CROFT,
500492 SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., DRIGG ROAD, SEASCALE

CONSERVATORY & GARAGE
EXTENSION AND
REPLACEMENT, CONSERVATORY

4/08/2472/0 296270, 22/09/2008 2, SEACOTE GARDENS, ST St Bees THOMAS MILBURN (PROPERTY)
511763 BEES, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED LTD, SEACOTE PARK, ST
NEW PORCH & DOUBLE GARAGE BEES, CUMBRIA
4/08/2473/0 297129, 22/09/2008 72, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, St Bees MR J SEERY, 72 MAIN
511288 CUMBRIA., BEDROOM STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

EXTENSION ABOVE KITCHEN

4/08/2474/0 304721, 24/09/2008 LAND ADJACENT TO, LINDLEY Ar]egdon and ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 MRS L SAVAGE, LINDLEY
518070 HOUSE, SKELSCEUGH ROAD,, Frizington ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY HOUSE, SKELCEUGH ROAD,
WINDER, FRIZINGTON, VISTA, WHITEHAVEN WINDER

CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR A
DWELLING, CHANGE OF USE,
OF STRIP OF LAND TO REAR
FROM GRAZING TO GARDEN,
LAND & PROVISION OF
PARKING SPACE

4/08/2475/0 301892, 24/09/2008 SPRINGFIELD, KIRKBECK St Bridgets MR R MOTTRAM, 14 OLD F & D LIGHTFOOT, 6
506409 DRIVE, BECKERMET, Beckermet BRIDGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA SPRINGFIELD, KIRKBECK
EGREMONT, , CUMBRIA., DRIVE, BECKERMET

OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
ERECTION OF CHALET,

BUNGALOW
4/08/2476/0 297645, 25/09/2008 BETHEL HOUSE, GREENBANK, Whitehaven MR T ROBERTS, ROBERTS HAVEN CARE HOMES LTD,
515567 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., BUILDING, 33A GHYLL BETHEL HOUSE, GREENBANK,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT GROVE, LOWCA WHITEHAVEN

FOR ALTERATIONS TO,
SITTING ROOM TO FORM
ADDITIONAL BEDROOM AND
STORE
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4/08/2477/0

4/08/2478/0

4/08/2479/0

4/08/2480/0

7/08/4058/0

297645,
515567

316005,
478652

300920,
508096

298767,
509919

306996,
503590

25/09/2008

25/09/2008

25/09/2008

26/09/2008

24/09/2008

BETHEL HOUSE, GREENBANK,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO PROVIDE
ENSUITE FACILITIES

LAND ADJACENT TO, 2,
SILVERDALE STREET,
HAVERIGG, , MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR 2 NO
DWELLINGS

WODOW BANK FARM, LOW
MILL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE AND
ALTERATION OF PART OF
BARN TO, ONE DWELLING

ELLERBECK BARNS,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF TWO LINKED
GARAGES

5, DENTON PARK, GOSFORTH,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO DWELLING, DEMOLITION,
OF EXISTING SUBSTANDARD
GARAGE
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whitehaven

MilTlom

St Johns Beckermet

St Bees

Gosforth
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MR T ROBERTS, ROBERTS
BUILDING, 33 A GHYLL
GROVE, LOWCA

JOHN HOWARD ARCHITECTS
LTD, DEVONSHIRE
BUILDINGS, CARTMEL,
GRANGE OVER SANDS

DAY CUMMINS LTD,
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
ROAD, COCKERMOUTH

ALAN B FREEMAN, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

LAKELAND

HAVEN CARE HOMES LTD,
BETHEL HOUSE, GREEN BANK,
WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS W TAYLOR, 12 -
14 MAIN STREET, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM

MR H THOMAS, WODOW BANK
FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR J ANTINS, 1 ELLERBECK
BARNS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR J RACKHAM, 5 DENTON
PARK, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE



