PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 22/09/2008 to 26/09/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received.	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2471/0	303956, 22/09/2008 500492	THE CROFT, DRIGG ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY & GARAGE EXTENSION AND REPLACEMENT, CONSERVATORY	Seascale		MR H FLOYD, THE CROFT, DRIGG ROAD, SEASCALE
4/08/2472/0	296270, 22/09/2008 511763	3 2, SEACOTE GARDENS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED NEW PORCH & DOUBLE GARAGE	St Bees		THOMAS MILBURN (PROPERTY) LTD, SEACOTE PARK, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/08/2473/0	297129, 22/09/2008 511288	3 72, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., BEDROOM EXTENSION ABOVE KITCHEN	St Bees		MR J SEERY, 72 MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/08/2474/0	304721, 24/09/2008 518070	AND ADJACENT TO, LINDLEY HOUSE, SKELSCEUGH ROAD,, WINDER, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR A DWELLING, CHANGE OF USE, OF STRIP OF LAND TO REAR FROM GRAZING TO GARDEN, LAND & PROVISION OF PARKING SPACE		ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MRS L SAVAGE, LINDLEY HOUSE, SKELCEUGH ROAD, WINDER
4/08/2475/0	301892, 24/09/2008 506409	SPRINGFIELD, KIRKBECK DRIVE, BECKERMET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR ERECTION OF CHALET, BUNGALOW	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR R MOTTRAM, 14 OLD BRIDGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA	F & D LIGHTFOOT, 6 SPRINGFIELD, KIRKBECK DRIVE, BECKERMET
4/08/2476/0	297645, 25/09/2008 515567	BETHEL HOUSE, GREENBANK, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR ALTERATIONS TO, SITTING ROOM TO FORM ADDITIONAL BEDROOM AND STORE	Whitehaven	MR T ROBERTS, ROBERTS BUILDING, 33A GHYLL GROVE, LOWCA	HAVEN CARE HOMES LTD, BETHEL HOUSE, GREENBANK, WHITEHAVEN

PA_RECD.TXT

4/08/2477/0	297645, 25/09/2008 515567	BETHEL HOUSE, GREENBANK, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ENSUITE FACILITIES	Whitehaven	MR T ROBERTS, ROBERTS BUILDING, 33 A GHYLL GROVE, LOWCA	HAVEN CARE HOMES LTD, BETHEL HOUSE, GREEN BANK, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2478/0	316005, 25/09/2008 478652	LAND ADJACENT TO, 2, SILVERDALE STREET, HAVERIGG,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR 2 NO DWELLINGS	Millom	JOHN HOWARD ARCHITECTS LTD, DEVONSHIRE BUILDINGS, CARTMEL, GRANGE OVER SANDS	MR & MRS W TAYLOR, 12 - 14 MAIN STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
4/08/2479/0	300920, 25/09/2008 508096	WODOW BANK FARM, LOW MILL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE AND ALTERATION OF PART OF BARN TO, ONE DWELLING	St Johns Beckermet	DAY CUMMINS LTD, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	MR H THOMAS, WODOW BANK FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2480/0	298767, 26/09/2008 509919	ELLERBECK BARNS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO LINKED GARAGES	St Bees	ALAN B FREEMAN, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR J ANTINS, 1 ELLERBECK BARNS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
7/08/4058/0	306996, 24/09/2008 503590	5, DENTON PARK, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING, DEMOLITION, OF EXISTING SUBSTANDARD GARAGE	Gosforth		MR J RACKHAM, 5 DENTON PARK, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE